
Al2-Lancasttr Fanning, Saturday, August 16,1986

Eighty-Four Livestock HOGS 126.US No. 1-2 215-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts63.00-64.75, No. 1-
3 205-265 lbs. 61.8063.20, few No. 2-3
200230 lbs. 58.0059.00. Lot No. 1-3
133 lbs. 54.00. US No. 1-3 340580 lbs.
sows 50.0053.50, No. 2-3 400600 lbs.
47.00-50.00. Few Boars 44.0046.00.

FEEDER PIGS 14. Few US No.
1-25060 lbs. 54.0060.00, few No. 1-3
3050 lbs. 39.0046.00.

Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday,Aug. 11

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 317. No price com-

parisons. Few Choice slaughter
steers 54.50-57.00, Good 50.00-54.00,
Standard 46.50-50.25, few Utility
40.00-44.25. Choice slaughter
heifers 52.75-57.75, few Good 49.00-
53.00. Standard 42.50-45.00, Utility
38.5043.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 36.00-
39.25, few High Yielding Com-
mercial 40.0042.25, Cutter and
Boning Utility 34.25-37.50, Canner
and Low Cutter 30.00-34.50, Shells
down to 20.00. One Choice
slaughter bullock 51.00. Yield
Grade No. 1 1100-1860 lbs.
slaughter bulls 43.5048.25, Yield
Grade No. 2 9001550 lbs. 40.00
44.00. FEEDER CATTLE:
Medium and large Frame No. 1
400650 lbs. feeder steers 48.00
57.00. few Medium Frame No. 1
300350 lbs. 58.0064.00. Medium
Frame No. 1 300-600 lbs. feeder
heifers 44.00-55.00. Medium Frame
No. 1300600 lbs. feeder bulls 46.00
57.00.

SHEEP 216. High Choice and
Prime 70100 lbs. slaughter lambs
70.0076.25, Choice 80100 lbs. 64.50
69.00, lot 116 lbs. 49.50, Good and
Choice 54-74 lbs. feeder lambs
64.0076.50. Slaughter sheep 15.00
26.00.

GOATS 7. 10.0035.00 all per
head.
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Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, Aug. 11
Report Supplied by PDA

CALVES 246. Few Choice
vealers 65.00-75.00, one 80.00, Good
57.0065.00, Standard and Good 90-
120 lbs. 41.00-51.00, 6065 lbs. 36.00-
42.00, few Utility 50-70 lbs. 30.00-
36.00. FARM CALVES: Holstein
bulls 90-130 lbs. 55.00-70.00, few
85.00.

KSEIK
B3Purina®

SILAGE ADDITIVE
Nutritional
SSMAXI-gjl,™

$43.65* /SO# Bag
is a preservative that
retains and protects the
nutritional content and
value ofyour silage
longer.

Palatability
Purina MAXI-gll,™
contains enzymes that
aid in the rapid produc-
tion of natural lactic
acid producing organ-
isms and result in a
sweeter smelling and
tastier silage.

m
m A good deal just got better!

For each bag of Maxi-Sil you buy in
August and September

MAXI-SL
Brand

Spoilage and
waste Reduction
Purina MAXI-gIJL,™
minimizes spoilage and
waste in silage stored in
upright, trench, pit or
bag silos. Palatability is
retained longer in trench
silo, silage facings and
in feed bunks.

CALVES 220. One Choice vealer
80.00, few Good 55.00-65.00, Stan-
dard and Good 70-105 lbs. 42.00
48.00, Utility 60-80 lbs. 30.0042.00.
FARM CALVES: Holstein Bulls 90
140 lbs. 47.00-85.00, mostly 65.00
80.00,

HOGS 54. US No. 2-3 215-250 lbs.
62.10-63.60, Lot 34 270 lbs. 58.10.
Few US No. 1-3 430-510 lbs. sows
50.50-51.75. Boars 44.0047.50.

FEEDER PIGS 120. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 35.0042.50,35-
45 lbs. 41.0047.00 allper head.

SHEEP 17. Choice 95-130 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 50.0061.00.

GOATS 18: Large 30.0047.50,
Kids 7.0022.00, all perhead.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsburg, Pa.
Aug. 11,1986

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 176. Compared with CATTLE 146. STEERS: H.

last Monday’s market; Slaughter Choice & Prime 59.5061.75, Choice
cows .75-$2 higher. Few Choice 57.00-58.75; Good 55.25-56.75;
slaughter steers 985-1185 lbs. 57.25- Standard 42.2548.75. HEIFERS;
62.00. few Good 48.00-55.75, few Choice 54.5057.25,Good 50.00-53.75.
Good and Choice Holsteins 45.00 COWS: Utility & Commercial
49.75. Few Good slaughter heifers 38.5041.75; Cutters 33.5037.25;
54.00-54.50. Breaking Utility and Canner & Low Cutter 28.50-34.75.
Commercial slaughter cows 36.75- BULLOCKS; Good & Choice 50.00
39.50, one 40.60, Cutter and Boning 53.75. BULLS: Yield Grade No. 1
Utility 34.25-37.50, Canner and Low 44.5048.75. FEEDER CATTLE;
Cutter 31.50-34.50, Shells down to Steers Good 47.50-56.50; Standard
28.00. One Choice slaughter bullock 40.5046.50. Bulls Good 45.00-52.50,
52.00. Few Yield Grade No. 1,1130- Standard 39.5047.50. Heifers Good
2130 lbs. slaughterbulls 41.7547.85. 44.0052.50,Standard 38.5043.50.
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CALVES 204: Vealers Prime
None; Choice 64.5077.50; Good
55.0062.50; Standard & Good 47.50
57.50; 90110 lbs. 43.0048.50; 65-90
lbs. 35.0043.50; Holstein bulls 90
130 lbs. 52.5084.00; Holstein
Heifers 90130 lbs.45.0060.50.

HOGS 132. Barrows & Gilts US
No. 1-2 210245 lb. 63.5064.75; US
No. 1-3215-255 lb. 60.5062.75.

SOWS: US No. 1-348.50-52.75.
FEEDER PIGS 61: US No. 1-3

20-35 lbs. 32.50-43.50 per head. No.
1-3 35-50 lbs. 44.00-50.00 perhead.

SHEEP 17; Slaughter lambs
Choice 85-95 lbs. 60.50-65.00; Good
5080 lbs. 50.0081.00; SI. Ewes
$22.50-131.50.

GOATS 4: $22.50*37.50 per hd.
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Lancaster County, call us today.
299-1284

We make house calls.
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Dairy farmers need.*.
• Accurate weights & tests • Cooperative strength
• A guaranteed market plus
• Legislative representa- • Participation in state &

m
m
U ★ TrademarkRalston Purina Company
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Receive *3.00 in coupons
good on any purchase

Keystone Mills
R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522

(717)354-4616
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• Farmer-owned brands

national action
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Call; 1-315-476-9101 Weekdays 8:30 to 5
Get them all as a member 0f...

ODairylea Cooperative Inc
■ 831 James Street

I 'IOI/'l IIAO Syracuse, NV 13203
(315)476 9101m• With Discounts


